PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Modular therapy units
Modular therapy units | EMS Physio Ltd
EMS Physio Ltd | Modular therapy units�
"excellent equipment, supported by trained and knowledgeable
staff, complemented by the highest quality and on-going service"
�
Welcome to the new edition of the EMS Physio catalogue and

connecting cables (blue and yellow) and four self-adhesive
disposable electrodes (50 x 50mm)
Stimulation Accessory Ordering Information
	 Booklet - EMS Guide to Medi-Wave by Prof Tim Watson	 EDC304
1.	 Small sponge electrode covers (set of 4) 	 NC3052A
2. 	 Small conductive rubber electrodes (70 x 50 mm - set of 4)	 NC3052B
3. 	 Medium sponge electrode covers (set of 4)	 NC3053A
4. 	 Medium conductive rubber electrodes	 NC3053B
	 (100 x 70 mm - set of 4)
5.	 Large sponge electrode covers (set of 4) 	 NC3054A
6. 	 Large conductive rubber electrodes 	 NC3054B
	 (130 x 100 mm - set of 4)
7. 	 Four-pole patient lead	 NC3055A
8. 	 Two-pole patient lead	 NC3056A
9. 	 Blue electrode connection cables (1 pair)	 NC3057
	 Yellow electrode connection cables (1 pair)	 NC3058
10. 	Patient-operated remote control unit 	 ML9420
	 (for use with interferential therapy)
	 Electrode handle (not shown)	 NC3041
	 MEDI-LINK cable for connecting electrode handle	 NC3042A
	 Circular pad electrode (12mm)	 NC3046
	 Circular pad electrode (37mm)	 NC3048
	 Muscle testing electrode (ball electrode)	 NC311
	 Elasticated Velcro strap - 300mm long	 E18